
TOWN OF 

QUALICUM BEACH 
UTILITY NOTICE 

TOWN OF QUALICUM BEACH  

CURRENT Billing Detail 

Water Consumption Tier 1 
Total Water 

Minimum Charge 

Sewer Consumption Tier 1 
Total Sewer 

Minimum Charge 

GFR Services Garbage 1 OOL 1 unit@ 16.69 /mo 
Total GFR Services 

SEE REVERSE FOR MORE INFORMATION. 

TOWN OF 
QUALICUM BEACH 

UTILITY NOTICE 

Service Address: 

660 Primrose St 

TOWN OF QUALICUM BEACH 

102.90 
102.90 

91.00 
91.00 

116.83 
116.83 

DUE DATE: Jul 02/25 

Service Address: 

660 Primrose St 

ACCOUNT NO. 
9999

SERVICE PERIOD 
Oct 01 /24 A r 30/25 

BALANCE FORWARD 0.00 

Water 1 02. 90 
Sewer 91.00 

GFR Services 116.83 

CURRENT CHARGES 

ADJUSTMENTS 

DISCOUNT IF PAID 
BY DUE DATE 

AMOUNT DUE IF PAID 
BY DUE DATE 

AMOUNT DUE IF PAID 
AFTER DUE DATE 

310.73 

0.00 

26.25-

284.48 

310.73 

Unit 
Meter Prev. Read Curr. Read Consump. 

004800999 3186 3217 31 

331 

166 

� � � � � � 
8 I 8 I g f 

Meter Consumption per Service Period in Cubic Metres 

DUE DATE: Jul 02/25 

BILLING DATE 
May 12/25 

ACCOUNT NO 
9999 

Oct 01/24 
SERVICE PERIOD 

Apr 30/25 

AMOUNT DUE IF PAID 
284.48 BY DUE DATE 

AMOUNT DUE IF PAID 
310.73 AFTER DUE DATE 

TOTAL PAYMENT

Please detach this portion and return with your payment. 
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